

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H120001642873)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone

: (850)222-1092

Fax Number

(850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the smail address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address:

P/LLLP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION ARTESIA NAPLES (MASTER) ASLI VI, L.L.L.P.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	069
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

6/20/2012

PAGE 01/09

CT CORPORATION

8656336092

06/20/2012 14:39

### COVER LETTER

	on Section of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Artesia Napl	9s (Master) ASLI \ Partnership or Limited Liab	VI, L.L.L.P.	<del></del>	
The enclosed ame	endment and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.			
Please return all c	orrespondence concern	ing this matter to:			
*	Contact Person				1
•				20	-
	Pirm/Company				IT
	Address				A Section
	City, State and Zip Code		,	,,,	
aka E-mail address:	bourek@avantiprop.c	com report notification)			
For further inform	ation concerning this m	atter, please call:			
		at ()			
Name of C	Contact Person	Area Code and Dayt	ime Telephone Number	₹	
Enclosed is a checi	k for the following amo	unt:			
\$52.50 Filing Fee	S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Pec. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
STREET ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corpor	n	MAILING Registration Division of	Section		
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Callabassee, FL, 32		P. O. Box 63 Tallahassee,			

# **第19 JUN 20 FH 除 €3**

## AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership appears on the records of the Florida E ARTESIA NAPLES		ip as it
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:_	Delaware	
3. The date the entity was authorized t	to transact business in Florida is:	12/23/201
4. If the amendment changes the name limited partnership, enter the new name		liability
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limit Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnersh or LLLP.	ied Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. hip suffixes: Limited Llability Limited Partne	ership, L.L.L.P.
<ol><li>If the amendment changes the gener each general partner:</li></ol>	•	ess address of
Name:	Business Address:	
Avanti Properties Group II.	923 N. Pennsylvania Avenus Winter Park, FL 32789	3
L.L.L.P.	B07-88	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Page 1 of 2

HINT BIOR
20
100
451

	Jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:  y false statement listed in the application, indicate the correction:
8. If the amendment is to add or o partnership statement, check the a	delete an election to be a limited liability limited appropriate box:
The entity elects to	be a limited liability limited partnership.
<u> </u>	nger a limited liability limited partnership.
aforementioned amendment(s), du	ate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aly authenticated by the official having custody of ne law of which this entity is organized.
<ol> <li>Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor mor Department of State.)</li> </ol>	ne date of filing: re than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida
Signature of a general partner:	
SEE ATTACHED SIGNATURE	PAGE
Typed or printed name:	
Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

PAGE 04/09

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executed this Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership on this 18thday of June, 2012.

#### WITHDRAWING GENERAL PARTNER:

AVANTI MANAGEMENT CORPORATION, a Florida corporation

By: Marvin M. Shapiro, President

NEW GENERAL PARTNER:

AVANTI PROPERTIES GROUP II, L.L.L.P., a Delaware limited liability limited partnership

By: Avanti Management Corporation, a Florida corporation, its general partner

Maryin M. Shapiro, President

图 M H O S NUL SIE

PAGE 05/09

### Delaware

DAGE 1

### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ARTESIA NAPLES (MASTER) ASLI VI,

L.L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE

AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF JUNE,

A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

5085059 8300

120755360

You may verify this cortificate online at corp. delaware. gov/authver.shtml

Jetriey W. Bullock, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 9654743

DATE: 06-19-12

## Delaware

### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ARTESIA NAPLES (MASTER) ASLI VI, L.L.L.P.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2012, AT 2:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

5085059 8100

120753702

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware. gov/authver. shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 9653825

DATE: 06-19-12

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:36 FM 06/19/2012 FILED 02:30 PM 06/19/2012 SRV 120753702 - 5085059 FILE

#### STATE OF DELAWARE AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is ARTESIA NAPLES (MASTER) ASLI VI, L.L.L.P.
- 2. Article 3 of the Limited Partnership Certificate shall be amended by changing the sole general partner from Avanti Management Corporation to Avanti Properties Group II, L.L.L.P.
- 3. The address of the new sole general partner is: 923 N. Pennsylvania Avenue, Winter Park, Florida 32789.

[Signature page follows]

N**essoo** 3581230.1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executed this Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership on this 18th lay of June, 2012.

### WITHDRAWING GENERAL PARTNER:

AVANTI MANAGEMENT CORPORATION, a Florida corporation

By:\_

Marvin M. Shapiro, President

#### **NEW GENERAL PARTNER:**

AVANTI PROPERTIES GROUP II, L.L.L.P., a Delaware limited liability limited partnership

By: Avanti Management Corporation, a Florida corporation, its general partner

By C

Marvin M. Shapiro, President

UE2006 1577283,1